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-0.01 470,958,300COUNTY OF WAUKESHA LEVY  971,847.57 1,853  2 971,847.58 2.0635534

 470,958,300  58,347.00COUNTY OF WAUKESHA AIDS  2

 0.02 470,958,300WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE LEVY  192,344.75 1,853  3 192,344.73 0.4084114

 470,958,300  433,138.00WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE AIDS  3

 0.07 470,958,300TOWN OF EAGLE LEVY  920,559.07 1,853  4 920,559.00 1.9546508

 470,958,300  146,005.00TOWN OF EAGLE AIDS  4

 0.00 7,617,500KETTLE MORAINE   1376 LEVY  83,188.00 37  5 83,188.00 10.9206433

 7,617,500  25,178.00KETTLE MORAINE   1376 AIDS  5

 7,617,500LOTTERY CREDIT   1376 LOTTERY  5 9.63-9.6303670

 7,617,500FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 1376 FDCR  5 9.63-9.6303670

 0.01 9,919,100EAST TROY SCHOOL 1540 LEVY  103,260.67 34  5 103,260.66 10.4102852

 9,919,100  46,889.00EAST TROY SCHOOL 1540 AIDS  5

 9,919,100LOTTERY CREDIT   1540 LOTTERY  5 9.18-9.1802830

 9,919,100FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 1540 FDCR  5 9.18-9.1802830

 0.10 243,791,450MUKWONAGO SCHOOL 3822 LEVY  2,132,170.10 876  5 2,132,170.00 8.7458769

 243,791,450  2,052,877.00MUKWONAGO SCHOOL 3822 AIDS  5

 243,791,450LOTTERY CREDIT   3822 LOTTERY  5 7.71-7.7125300

 243,648,700FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3822 FDCR  5 7.71-7.7125300

-0.11 209,630,250PALMYRA EAGLE SD 4221 LEVY  2,350,578.96 906  5 2,350,579.07 11.2129765

 209,630,250  1,268,950.00PALMYRA EAGLE SD 4221 AIDS  5

 209,630,250LOTTERY CREDIT   4221 LOTTERY  5 9.89-9.8881350

 209,146,200FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 4221 FDCR  5 9.89-9.8881350

-0.05 470,958,300SCHOOL TAX CREDIT SCHOOL CREDIT  850,197.98 1,853  4 850,198.03-1.8052512

 0.03 82,442,400EAGLE SPRINGS LAKE LEVY  83,670.03 320  6 83,670.00 1.0148904

-0.01 9,919,100School Referendum 3581 LEVY(INFO)  10,773.94 33  5 10,773.95 2036 1.0861822

 0.00 9,919,100School Referendum 3582 LEVY(INFO)  1,053.86 33  5 1,053.86 2036 0.1062455

 0.03 243,791,450School Referendum 3857 LEVY(INFO)  26,336.03 848  5 26,336.00 2036 0.1080268

-0.18 243,791,450School Referendum 3856 LEVY(INFO)  249,944.82 848  5 249,945.00 2036 1.0252410


